Daniel Souza Resende
Arthur Magalhades de Oliveira
Nycollas Henrique Domingos de Araujo
Juliana Alves Madeira
Matheus Paes Antico Estevam
Joaquim Ferreira de Souza
THEO VIEIRA BARROS DA SILVA
Luca Mariano Novaes Freire
Benicio Medeiros Januncio

Cruzeiro Futsal 6 a 8 anos Ter e Qui das 18h00 as 18h50

17/05/2016
20/09/2016
22/03/2017
24/09/2017
21/03/2018
04/09/2024
10/01/2017
05/08/2017
29/05/2018

Vanessa Cristina de Souza
Amanda Bernardo de Magalhaes
Kelly Cristina Domingos de Araujo

Juliana Alves Madeira
Francismar Fernando Estevam da Silva
Mirielle Conde Ferreira
AMANDA VIEIRA BARROS DA SILVA
Adriana Lucia Freire
Amanda Cristina Medeiros Januncio




